REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Re-Inspection Date: 5/14/2024 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: COWAN COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP. Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 1000 W CR 600S
o . .. County
City: Muncie Zip: 47302 Number:
VIN: 1gb3g2bf6f1105364 License 20624  Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: Blue Bird_ Year: 2014 Make (.)f Chevrolet Year:
Corporation Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 22387
Inspection Status: A IBn;pected Steve Spallinger PE:

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

10:51
AM

181900

18

18

2015

6921



