

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Re-Inspection	Date:	5/14/2024	Time:	10:51 AM
Name of School Corporation:	COWAN COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP.	Corp ID:	181900		
Address of School Corporation:	1000 W CR 600S				
City:	Muncie	Zip:	47302	County Number:	18
VIN:	1gb3g2bf6f1105364	License Number:	29624	Bus Number:	18
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year:	2014	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:		Mileage:	22387	Year:	2015
Inspection Status:	A	Inspected By:	Steve Spallinger	PE:	6921

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description